Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: PR1M4

Panel rivets are made with nylon material to hold duct securely to the panel
without corroding, ensuring longvity.

Panel rivets can be easily inserted with use of a specially designed, long shafted
panel rivet tool.

Ergonomic design of the tool ensures effortless use when inserting rivets into
deep channels or locations difficult to access.

Panel Rivet, PA66, Natural, 1000/bg

Article Number 181-00139

Type PR1

Color Natural (NA)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description HellermannTyton panel rivets are one piece drive rivets that provide a

fast, economic means of affixing wiring duct. The rivet is inserted into a
3/16” pre-punched hole and the pin is driven into the base, thereby
expanding the rivet legs and locking the duct and sub-panel in place.
The panel thickness (including the duct thickness) should be a
maximum of 3/16".

Short Description Panel Rivet, PA66, Natural, 1000/bg
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Global Part Name

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)
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PR1-PAG6-NA

107

478

0.15

0.28

3.9

7.0

0.2

5.0 mm

5.0

Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

PAG6

UL 94 HB

Yes

No
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Use Conditions For Indoor Use Only

Operating Temperature -40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 1000

Package Quantity (Metric) 1000

Customs Number 3926909988

7930 N. Faulkner Road, Milwaukee, WI 53224
Phone: (800) 537-1512 | Email: corp@htamericas.com
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