HellermannTyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: PR1M4

Panel rivets are made with nylon material to hold duct securely to the panel without corroding, ensuring longvity.

Panel rivets can be easily inserted with use of a specially designed, long shafted panel rivet tool.

Ergonomic design of the tool ensures effortless use when inserting rivets into deep channels or locations difficult to access.



Panel Rivet, PA66, Natural, 1000/bg

Article Number 181-00139

Type PR1

Color Natural (NA)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description HellermannTyton panel rivets are one piece drive rivets that provide a

fast, economic means of affixing wiring duct. The rivet is inserted into a 3/16" pre-punched hole and the pin is driven into the base, thereby expanding the rivet legs and locking the duct and sub-panel in place.

The panel thickness (including the duct thickness) should be a

The panel thickness (including the duct thickness) should be a

maximum of 3/16".

Short Description Panel Rivet, PA66, Natural, 1000/bq

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)	107
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)	478
Panel Thickness Min (Imperial)	0.15
Panel Thickness Max (Imperial)	0.28
Panel Thickness Min (Metric)	3.9
Panel Thickness Max (Metric)	7.0
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)	0.2
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)	5.0 mm
Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)	5.0
Matazial	Dalamani I. 0.0 (D100)
Material	Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

Material Shortcut PA66

Flammability UL 94 HB

Halogen Free Yes

UV Resistant (Yes/No) No

Use Conditions For Indoor Use Only

Operating Temperature -40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 1000

Package Quantity (Metric) 1000

Customs Number 3926909988

7930 N. Faulkner Road, Milwaukee, WI 53224

Phone: (800) 537-1512 | Email: corp@htamericas.com

© 2025 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions